TL/H/5690
M
IC
R
O
-D
A
C

TL/H/5690–20
15
Ordering Information
Part Number Non-Linearity Package
Temperature
Range
DAC1208LCJ 0.018% J24A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1208LCJ-1 0.018% J24A Cerdip 0§C to a70§C
DAC1209LCJ 0.024% J24A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1210LCJ 0.050% J24A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1210LCJ-1 0.050% J24A Cerdip 0§C to a70§C
DAC1230LCJ 0.018% J20A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1230LCJ-1 0.018% J20A Cerdip 0§C to a70§C
DAC1231LCJ 0.024% J20A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1231LCJ-1 0.024% J20A Cerdip 0§C to a70§C
DAC1231LCN 0.024% N20A Plastic 0§C to a70§C
DAC1231LCWM 0.024% M20B SO 0§C to a70§C
DAC1231LIN 0.024% N20A Plastic b40§C to a85§C
DAC1232LCJ 0.050% J20A Cerdip b40§C to a85§C
DAC1232LCJ-1 0.050% J20A Cerdip 0§C to a70§C
DAC1232LCN 0.050% N20A Plastic 0§C to a70§C
DAC1232LCWM 0.050% M20B SO 0§C to a70§C
DAC1232LIN 0.050% N20A Plastic b40§C to a85§C
16
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
20-Lead Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package (J)
Order Number DAC1230LCJ, DAC1230LCJ-1,